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Eisenach Gbf 0,0 (0)
Eisenach (Pbf) 2,3 (2,3)

Förtha 7,1 (4,8)

Marksuhl 13,1 (6,0)

Oberrohn 20,0 (6,9)

Bad Salzungen 26,7 (6,7)

Immelborn 31,3 (4,6)

Wernshausen 41,4 (10,1)

Walldorf (W) 51,9 (10,5)

Meiningen 60,7 (8,8)
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DGz (101)
VL 44.2 Tv + ZL 41 Tv + SL
44.1 Tv, ab USZ 41 Tv

DGz (102)
VL 44.2 + ZL 44.1

Tfzf (D) (1000)
41

DGz (103)
41

Tfzf (1001)
VL 44.2 Tv + ZL 44.1 Tv

DGz (104)
VL 44.2 + ZL 44.1

DPE (105)
41

DGz (106)
VL 44.2 + ZL 44.1

DPE (107)
41

DGz (108)
VL 44.2 Tv + ZL 44.1 Tv
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